069 AC ContactorP-
1.1 Certificates: CE, UKrSEPRO, EAC, UL;
1.2 Electric ratings: AC50/60Hz, up to 690V, up to 9A;
1.3 Application: remotely makes and breaks circuit,
       protect circuit from overload assembling
       with proper thermal relay;
1.4 Utilization category: AC-1, AC-3, AC-4;
1.5 Ambient temperature: -5℃ ~+40℃ ;

N C 6-
1. General
2. Type designation
□ □  □ □ □
NC6
070070AC Contactor P-
3.Technical data
3.1 Contactor
3.2 AC coil specifications
★ 3P contactor AC coil operation
★ 4P contactor AC operation
ltems Model NC6-06 NC6-09
Rated cinventional
heating current(A)
AC-1 20 20
Rated operational
current(A)
AC-3/AC-4
380/400V 6 9
660/690V 3.8 5
Power of motor
kW
(AC-3)
220/230V 1.5 2.2
380/400V 2.2 4
660/690V 3 4
hp
240V 2 2
400V 3 3
600V 3 3
Operating cycles
(operations/h)
Electrical
AC-3 1,200 1,200
AC-4 300 300
Mechanical 3,600 3,600
Electrical life(×103 operations)
AC-3 1,200 1,200
AC-4 25 25
Mechanical life(×106 operations) 10 10
Matching fuse model RT16-16 RT16-20
ltems Model NC6-06 NC6-09
Rated operational
current(A)
AC-1 20 20
AC-3/AC-4
380/400V 9
660/690V 5
Power of motor
kW
(AC-3)
220V/230V/240V 1.5 2.2
380/400V 2.2 4
660/690V 3 4
hp
240V - 2
400V - 3
600V - 3
Operating cycles
(operations/h)
Electrical
AC-3 1,200 1,200
AC-4 300 300
Mechanical 3,600 3,600
Electrical life(×103 operations)
AC-3 1,200 1,200
AC-4 25 25
Mechanical life(×106 operations) 10 10
Matching fuse model RT16-16 RT16-20